www.sommercable.com  ·  info@sommercable.com244
OFC
Class 6
10 µm  24 K
Gold plated
10
Years Warranty
RE

ALC3-0600 6 .00 m
Other lengths available on request
Order example for custom length of 7 .50 m: ALC3-0750
EMC Special XLR
ORDER NO. LENGTH
ALB1-0050 0 .50 m
ALB1-0075 0 .75 m
ALB1-0100 1 .00 m
ALB1-0200 2 .00 m
ALB1-0300 3 .00 m
ALB1-0450 4 .50 m
ALB1-0600 6 .00 m
Other lengths available on request
Order example for custom length of 7 .50 m: AL1B-0750
x01483
x01492
www.sommercable.com  ·  info@sommercable.com252
RE
AD
Y-
M
AD
E
CA
BL
ES
READY-MADE CABLES
APPLICATIONS:
• Neutral hi-fi connection for uptown tastes, with little space requirement
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
• Straightforward and faithful sound image
• Screen with 100% coverage (carbon screen + Cu helical mesh)
• Good value and visually attractive
• S-PTFE insulated connectors with hard gold-plated pins
• Gold-plated HICON connectors with S-PTFE insulation or NEUTRIK EMC Special
XLR “SATIN“ with turned, gold-plated pins and 360° screen contact
NEUTRIK EMC-XLR
CUSTOM-MADE FOR
SOMMER CABLE!
 Hi-fi Connections Cables    AF Phono Cables    AQUA BLUE Series
As clear as a mountain creek ...
 . . . this player brings quietness into the acoustic image . That’s how our testers
evaluated the AQUA BLUE .
Our goal was to design an affordable cable which does not only look good in its
clear blue jacket, but also offers an attractive entry-level door into the world of linear
studio and high-end cables .
The AQUA BLUE has two concentrically stranded wires which – similar to a coax
cable – are both connected to the plus pin . The conductors, made of concentrically
stranded OFC litz, have been physically tuned to an honest, no-frills sound
characteristic .
The overall impression is rounded off by a screen with 100% coverage, consisting of
a helical copper mesh and a conductive carbon screen (semiconductor) .
Ideal for connecting an audio player, recorder, tuner to your amplifier . For linking
the pre and the power amplifier, we recommend the balanced variant with “SATIN“
EMC-XLR connectors whose male and female versions both have turned, hard
gold-plated contacts and a capacitive cable screen-to-shell connection against
HF interference . This special EMC version with a 360° screen contact is made by
NEUTRIK exclusively for SOMMER CABLE .
– Price lookup via QR code or  search number at shop .sommercable .com    Subject to change    The General Terms and conditions apply (see www .sommercable .com) –
EMC Special XLR
ORDER NO. LENGTH
AQB1-0050 0 .50 m
AQB1-0075 0 .75 m
AQB1-0100 1 .00 m
AQB1-0200 2 .00 m
AQB1-0300 3 .00 m
AQB1-0450 4 .50 m
AQB1-0600 6 .00 m
Other lengths available on request
Order example for custom length of 7 .50 m: AQ1B-0750
RCA
ORDER NO. LENGTH
AQC3-0050 0 .50 m
AQC3-0075 0 .75 m
AQC3-0100 1 .00 m
AQC3-0200 2 .00 m
AQC3-0300 3 .00 m
AQC3-0450 4 .50 m
AQC3-0600 6 .00 m
Other lengths available on request
Order example for custom length of 7 .50 m: AQC3-0750
x01484
x01485
www.sommercable.com  ·  info@sommercable.com 253
RE